
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

No.
7
3
4

92
52
86

Name
RICARDO DOMENECH
ALESSANDRE MATUKAJ
RICARDO FORGERINI
SILVIO JUNIOR
ALVARO CAMARGO-VINICIUS
REINALDO SILVA

Class
Forca Livre TA
Forca Livre TB
Hot Card D4
Forca Livre
Forca Livre TB
Forca Livre TB

Best Tm
1:50.624
2:10.522
2:11.611
2:12.740
2:17.156
2:22.201

Diff
-

+19.898
+20.987
+22.116
+26.532
+31.577

In Lap
4
7
2
5
6
6

2nd Best
1:50.779
2:10.861
2:12.095
2:35.631
2:17.513
2:23.045

Sorted on Best Lap time6a Etapa Campeonato da Liga
 Sabado

Class FL/ Opala

Qualify (20:00 Time)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

29/12/2018 09:30

6a Etapa Campeonato LDA
  28 a 30 Dezembro 2018
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